64. FIM-Rally 2009

-

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

ZADAR

CROATIA - CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Order
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Challenge FIM

Awards the FMN which has achieved the highest number of points

Federation

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola

Norges Motorsportforbund

Auto-Cycle Union

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Danmarks Motor Union

Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia

Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece

Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ
Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica

Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Federation d'Automobillisme et de Motocyclisme de
Moto Club de Monaco

American Motorcyclist Association

Canadian Motorcycle Association

Nation

Finland

Italy

Sweden
Macedonia
Germany
Belgium

Spain

Norway

United Kingdom
Netherlands
Switzerland
Denmark
Austria

Estonia
Slovenia
France

Ireland

Poland

Russian Federation
Czech Republic
Slovakia
Greece

Tunisia
Hungary

San Marino
Andorra

Serbia

Monaco

United States of America

Canada
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Points

225973
200289
100699
73489
69940
57580
54112
49327
46466
44765
42741
37106
34854
20906
18538
15858
15276
14300
12264
12200
10411
8118
7500
5240
2391
1454
1400
965
850
835
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

-

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia

ZADAR

CROATIA - CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Order
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30
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Awards the FMN with the greatest number of members, supporters included, participating in the FIM Rally

Federation

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)

Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Auto-Cycle Union

Danmarks Motor Union

Norges Motorsportforbund

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica
Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ
Federation d'Automobillisme et de Motocyclisme de
Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Moto Club de Monaco

Canadian Motorcycle Association

American Motorcyclist Association

25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Marcel Haecker

Nation

Italy

Finland
Macedonia
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Switzerland
Slovenia
Belgium

Spain
Netherlands
United Kingdom
Denmark
Norway

France

Czech Republic
Slovakia
Hungary
Poland

Estonia
Russian Federation
Greece

Ireland

San Marino
Tunisia

Serbia

Andorra
Monaco
Canada

United States of America

Participants

291
93
80
72
72
64
55
52
47
41
38
30
24
23
18
16
15
13

—
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Points

206130
225973
75189
100699
72690
35494
42741
18538
57580
54112
46266
46466
37106
49327
15858
12200
10411
5240
14300
20906
12264
8118
15276
3188
7500
1400
1454
965
835
850
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L 64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia

64. FIM-Rally 2009 25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009
ZADAR
esaplum il Challenge Monaco

Awards the FMN represented by the highest number of scooter drivers

Order Federation
1 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana
2 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
3 Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia
4 Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
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Nation

Italy
Netherlands
Slovakia

Macedonia

Scooters

2
2

Points

5129
3006
1680
1278

Page 1 of 1


http://www.novapdf.com

& 64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia

64. FIM-Rally 2009 25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009
ZADAR
s e Challenge France

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of small capacity,
over 50 cc and up to 125 cc, other than scooters

Order Federation Nation Riders Points
1 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany 2 2820

2 Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y. Finland 1 3062

3 Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme France 1 1744

4 Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic 1 880
Page 1 of 1
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

a

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia

ZADAR

CROATIA - CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.
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25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Gagarine

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcyclists,
driving motorcycles of all categories, groups and classes

Federation

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)

Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola

Auto-Cycle Union

Danmarks Motor Union

Norges Motorsportforbund

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme

Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece

Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ
Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica
Federation d'Automobillisme et de Motocyclisme de
Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Moto Club de Monaco

American Motorcyclist Association

Canadian Motorcycle Association

Nation

Italy

Finland
Macedonia
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Switzerland
Belgium
Slovenia
Netherlands
Spain

United Kingdom
Denmark
Norway

Czech Republic
France
Slovakia
Poland

Estonia
Hungary
Ireland

Russian Federation
Greece

Tunisia

San Marino
Serbia

Andorra
Monaco

United States of America

Canada

Motorcyclists

224
73
64
55
53
51
41
38
34
29
27
24
20
19
14
12
12

RN
RN
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Points

200289
225973
73489
100699
69940
34854
42741
57580
18538
44765
54112
46466
37106
49327
12200
15858
10411
14300
20906
5240
15276
12264
8118
7500
2391
1400
1454
965
850
835
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L 64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia

64. FIM-Rally 2009 25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009
ZADAR
esaplum il Challenge Italia

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcycle drivers under the age of 21
(the driver must be between the ages of 17 and 21 at the end of the month during which the FIM rally takes place)

Order Federation Nation Drivers Points

1 Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y. Finland 1 3062

2 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany 1 1700
Page 1 of 1

Created with novaPDF Printer (www.novaPDF.com). Please register to remove this message.



http://www.novapdf.com

a

64. FIM-Rally 2009

ZADAR

CROATIA « CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Austria

Order Club Nation
1 TOURING FINLANDIA MK Finland
2 AMD TRZIC Slovenia
3 PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE Spain
4 MC ANDREA TESTA Italy
5 OPLADENER MOTORRADCLUB Germany
6 MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB United Kingdom
7 FMV (FEDERATION MOTORISEE VALAISANNE) Switzerland
8 OAMTC / ZV KREMS Austria
9 AMC MOTO SKOPJE Macedonia
10 MTC 81 Austria
11 BILI ANDELE Slovakia
12 BUDAI MOTO KLUB Hungary
13 MC MOTO OHRID Macedonia
14 MC WEILHEIM E.V Germany
15 VIGILI DEL FUOCO ITALIA Italy
16 MC DE BLIJDE RIJDERS Netherlands
17 LKT WYCZOK Poland
18 APRILIA Italy
19 MBC TOURING ROMA Italy
20 MC MERITUM TEAM CLUB Macedonia
21 LA BALZANA Italy
22 THE MOTOR CLUB OF HYVINKAA Finland
23 KAMC HERENTALS Belgium
24 MC KOERSEL Belgium
25 MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG Switzerland
26 MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S. Czech Republic
27 ROLD SKOV MC Denmark
28 RAC RATZEBURG Germany
29 AMC ST VITH Belgium
30 MC PONENTE Italy
31 VATTERBYGDENS MCK Sweden
32 MSC "ZURI" ZURICH Switzerland
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Participants

55
52
32
26
25
24
24
24
23
22
15
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10

Points

139659
18538
35340
28283
27510
37405
17429
12342
21660
11610
10411

5240
14908
9310
8151
15083
14300
10123
8703
7350
4476
17256
12126
11718
8110
7040
13934
11100
8850
4270
9604
7503
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c 64 th FIM Rally

64. FIM-Rally 2009

ZADAR

CROATIA « CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Order Club

33 AMK VARDAR

34 VECCHIO PIEMONTE

35 BMW CLUB FREIBURG

36 ARDITI DEL PIAVE

37 MCK TOURING

38 MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB
39 MC HEIDEFUECHSE

40 GOTTLIEB DAIMLER

41 MTC 13

42 AMK MOON RIDERS-SKOPJE
43 MC MARTINISTAD

44 AMC BAROUDEURS

45 AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Austria

Nation

Macedonia
Italy
Germany
Italy

Sweden

Russian Federation

Germany
Italy
Belgium
Macedonia
Netherlands

France

Czech Republic

46 MOTO-CLUB DES BAYARDS Switzerland
47 YAMAHA CLUB WIEN Austria

48 MC LAMBRETTA CLUB PAVIA Italy

49 GIACINTO CERVIERE Italy

50 MOTOCICLISTICO MESTRE Italy

51 MC PINO MEDEOT GORIZIA Italy

52 Z00 MC Finland

53 JOGEVA MC Estonia

54 TUUSULAN MOOTTORIKERRHO RY Finland

55 K.M.A.C MENEN Belgium

56 BMW CLUB NEDERLAND Netherlands
57 MC GENTLEMAN BORDIGHERA Italy

58 MC PERAZZONE Italy

59 MOTO CLUB DES BOURDONS France

60 MSC ENZIAN Austria

61 AMD MASINEC Macedonia

62 MC CITTA DI CINISELLO Italy

63 MC TRE TORRI San Marino
64 KYROSJARVEN SEUDUN MOOTTORIPYORAKERHO Finland
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Participants

8
8
8
8
7

7

Points

6516
5977
5000
3072
10161
8176
8000
3680
8973
6900
6615
5356
5160
3336
3225
2964
2100
1828
1400
11846
11685
8655
6675
6157
5453
3950
3422
3200
3000
2480
2391
14220
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

ZADAR

CROATIA « CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia

25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Austria

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Order Club Nation
65 AVEROY MC KLUBB Norway
66 SAVOLANKATU MOTORISTIT Finland
67 SALLSKAPET HJULINGARNA Sweden
68 MC LE DUNE Italy
69 SERCROSS Italy
70 MC HARTENFELS TORGAU Germany
71 SENIGALLIA Italy
72 CENTAURO PORTO SANT ELPIDIO Italy
73 MC MAGENTA Italy
74 VAMC GRAAFSCHAPRIJDERS Netherlands
75 MOTOCLUB CHIRONE Italy
76 MRC WINKLER THEISS Austria
77 JARNO SAARINEN Italy
78 GENTLEMEN BORDIGHERA Italy
79 LIEKSAN MOOTTORIKERHO RY Finland
80 ROOTERS MCC Ireland
81 DUBLIN MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB LTD Ireland
82 ESTONIAN TOURING MC Estonia

RAGUNDA MOTORCYKELKLUBB Sweden
84 NAF MC-TRONDHEIM Norway

85 BMF INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS
86 MADONNA CENTAUROS M.C
87 LOOISE MK

88 SOUSSE

89 MC ASOM

90 MALVITO CENTAURI DELL ESARO

91 MOTO STRUGA

92 DINO ANGELETTI

93 MC CHOMERAC

94 FLOALT MCK

95 MC BARI

96 MC EUROPA BUSCATE
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United Kingdom
Spain
Belgium
Tunisia
Netherlands
Italy
Macedonia
Italy

France
Sweden
Italy

Italy

Participants

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Points

11052
9264
8435
5748
4420
3750
3376
3360
3064
3050
3012
2864
2517
1744
8565
7776
7500
6921
6921
5638
5583
5270
4526
4500
4495
4374
3831
2859
2825
2772
2490
2175
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

ZADAR

CROATIA « CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Order Club
97 MC CREMA
98 MC MUTINA
99 TIGULLIO MOTOR CLUB
100 MC MOTO TEAM MERANO
101 MC LA BALZANA CITTA DEL PALIO
102 "OLDTIMER" SUBOTICA
103 HAUKIPUTAAN MOOTORIKELKKAILIJAT
104 TERTITTEN MC
105 ASKER MC-CLUB
106 MOSCOW MOTO CLUB
107 GIVE MC
108 MC L'EQUIPE
109 FMCK VARBERG
110 TERVAKOSKEN MK
111 MOLDE MC
112 AMK MOTORI SKOPJE
113 VALLE DELL' OFANTO
114 GENTE DI STRADA
115 GOLDWING CLUB NORWAY
116 MC ROLLING BIKERS
117 MC PALERMO
118 GUZZISTI SABINI
119 HELSINGE MC KLUB
120 CENTOMILAKIM
121 69 MCC DOVER
122 MC ALBA
123 TIRREMOTO CETRARO
124 UDDEVALLA MC
125 AMC GYVERINKHOVE
126 MC ZWOLLE EN OMSTREKEN
127 ESCUDEPIA AMICS DRAC MOTO
128 MCK HIGH RIDERS
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Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)

Challenge Austria

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Nation

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Serbia
Finland
Norway
Norway
Russian Federation
Denmark
Belgium
Sweden
Finland
Norway
Macedonia
Italy

Italy
Norway
Switzerland
Italy

Italy
Denmark
Italy

United Kingdom
Italy

Italy
Sweden
Belgium
Netherlands
Andorra

Sweden

Participants

3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Points

1918
1866
1640
1560
1492
1400
6690
4779
4690
4088
3700
3120
2964
2856
2834
2760
2490
2476
2294
2236
1876
1870
1788
1744
1682
1658
1640
1632
1592
1564
1454
1451
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

ZADAR

CROATIA « CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Order Club

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Austria

Nation

129 MC VITTUONE
130 HIBIDESMUS MUCELURES MCC
131 MC MEYMAC
132 | SOLIDALI
133 MSC SUHL
134 JONICO MASCALI
135 NICOLA PINDUCCIU
136 MK ADVENTURE TEAM
137 MK DZINKA RADOVIS
138 MOTORRAD TOURER
139 APPLE VALLEY RIDERS
140 FRANCO UNCINI
141 MOTOTOURING 97
142 GALLIANO
143 BIBIONE
144 MC D.L.F. BOLOGNA
145 MC ESTENZE
146 LA MARCA TREVIGIANA
147 MC TRIESTE
148 KEMI MC
149 TOMMY OG TIGERN REISINGTEAM
150 ARAGON SPORT
151 ARENDAL TOURING KLUBB
152 SILVER FOX MC
153 RAVEN MC

ROLP MC
155 ESTONIA EMMK
156 CARRETERA'Y MANTA
157 AL MANILLAR
158 WELSH COAST MCC
159 IBERCLUB
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MC CALAHORA

Italy
Sweden
France
Italy
Germany
Italy
Italy
Macedonia
Macedonia
Italy
Canada
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Finland
Norway
Spain
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Estonia
Spain
Spain
Norway
Spain
Spain

Participants

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

1

Points

1398
1361
1274
1201
1120
1107
1088
1017
989
950
835
833
769
732
600
577
533
437
308
3900
3800
2600
2550
2417
2338
2338
2300
2292
2260
2251
2120
2120
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

ZADAR

CROATIA « CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Order Club

161 HUDIKSVALLS MCK
162 MJOLNER MC

163 TORSDAGSKLUBBEN
164 VITTORIA COLONNA

165 MOTO CLUB DU BERRY
166 THE VINCENT HRD OWNERS' CLUB

167 BREDE MC

168 TULLGARNS MCC
169 MTC DE VELUWE
170 MC DE RIJNRIDDERS
171 MCK VIKINGARNA
172 LA MARSA

MOTO CLUB BIZERTE

174 SKANES MC

175 MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE

176 MESSAPICO
177 RETKI PTICI
178 ASM BUGEY
179 PORTO CERVO

180 AMK INTERNATIONAL BOMIJIA

181 MSC GOTZIS
182 MC ALBANO LAZIALE

183 CENTAURO FORNO CANAVESE

184 LIBERO LIBERATI
185 AMC VITERBO
186 MC OMOBONO
187 CIVITANOVA

188 MC INVERUNESE
189 MC O TENNI RA

190 MC PAOLO PERAZZONE

191 MC SEVESO
192 NINO MANZONI
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64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Austria

Nation

Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Italy

France

Denmark
Sweden
Netherlands
Netherlands
Sweden
Tunisia
Tunisia
Sweden
Germany
Italy
Macedonia
France
Italy
Macedonia
Austria
Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

United Kingdom

Participants

Points

2118
2000
1864
1850
1807
1796
1700
1554
1529
1523
1506
1500
1500
1398
1350
1268
1254
1174
1156
1100
1030
967
958
919
905
875
842
807
800
790
784
780
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

ZADAR

CROATIA « CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Order

193

195
196
197
198
199

201
202
203
204
205
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Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

CITTA DI ASSISI

NORERA UMBRA

VARESE

LAMBRETTA CLUB PAVIA
MC LUCCA

EUROPA BUSCATE
GORGONZOLA

MC MILANO

LA TORRE BAGNOCAVALLO
MINCIO

BIG MOTORBIKE WALKING
MC SANTERNO IMOLA
FRANCAVILLA AL MARE

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Austria

Nation

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Austria
Italy

Italy

Participants

Points

770
770
745
741
735
725
699
699
646
587
583
577
371
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

-

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

ZADAR

CROATIA - CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Order

N o g A~ W N

o © oo

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Awards the FMN which has achieved the highest number of points for drivers of motorcycles of all categories,

Challenge Hungaria

groups and classes carrying one or more passengers, all registered at the Arrival Control

Federation

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique
Auto-Cycle Union

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Norges Motorsportforbund

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Danmarks Motor Union

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia
Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece
Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica
Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Moto Club de Monaco

Canadian Motorcycle Association

Federation d'Automobillisme et de Motocyclisme de

Nation

Finland

Italy

Sweden

Spain
Germany
Macedonia
Switzerland
Belgium

United Kingdom
Slovenia
Norway
Netherlands
Austria
Denmark
France

Russian Federation
Hungary
Slovakia
Greece

Czech Republic
San Marino
Andorra
Monaco
Canada

Serbia
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Points

57777
49651
30573
26930
22190
14974
14815
13256
11717
11162
10293
9427
8307
7598
7369
6132
3275
2970
2272
1760
1594
1454
965
835
700
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> 64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia

64. FIM-Rally 2009 25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009
ZADAR
s v s Challenge Romania

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of more then 500 cc

Order Federation

1 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C

N o g A~ W N

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse
Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

o © oo

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
11 Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola

12 Auto-Cycle Union

13 Norges Motorsportforbund

14 Danmarks Motor Union

15 Autoklub of the Czech Republic

16 Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

17 Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
18 Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia

19 Estonian Motorcycling Federation

20 Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
21 Motorcycle Federation of Russia

22 Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ
23 Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece
24 Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

25 Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica
26 Canadian Motorcycle Association

27 American Motorcyclist Association

28 Moto Club de Monaco

29 Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Created with novaPDF Printer (www.novaPDF.com). Please register to remove this message.

Nation

Italy

Finland
Macedonia
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Switzerland
Belgium
Slovenia
Netherlands
Spain

United Kingdom
Norway
Denmark
Czech Republic
Poland

France
Slovakia
Estonia
Hungary
Russian Federation
Tunisia

Greece

Ireland

San Marino
Canada

United States of America
Monaco

Andorra

Riders

202
68
60
53
51
50
41
38
32
29
27
24
19
18
12

1

Points

184091
211026
68863
96674
67120
34214
42741
57580
17616
44765
54112
46466
49327
33706
10460
14300
12926
7681
20906
3930
12264
7500
5316
10156
2391
835
850
965
1454
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

-

ZADAR

CROATIA - CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Order

o o b~ W N

11

12

13

14

16

18

22
23

25

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia

25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Meritum FIM

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcyclists who are holders of the FIM Meritum or Co-Meritum Badge of Honour.
In case of a tie between the FMNSs, the participation of non-motorcycle participants who are holders of the FIM Meritum award will be taken into consideration

Federation

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet

Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse
Auto-Cycle Union

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique
Norges Motorsportforbund

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola
Danmarks Motor Union

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece
Estonian Motorcycling Federation
Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia
Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica
Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Motorcycle Federation of Russia
Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Moto Club de Monaco

Nation

Italy

Finland
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Netherlands
Switzerland
United Kingdom
Slovenia
Belgium
Norway

Poland
Macedonia
Czech Republic
Spain

Denmark
Hungary
Greece

Estonia

France
Slovakia

San Marino
Ireland

Russian Federation
Andorra

Monaco
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Meritums

motorcycles
109
38
34
33
30
22
21
17
16
16
12
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= 64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
64. FIM-Rally 2009 25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

ZADAR

CROATIA + CROATIE Cha”enge Nederland

Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcyclists with sidecar

Order Federation

1 Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Auto-Cycle Union

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme

N o g A~ W N

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation

© 0o

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije
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Nation

Switzerland
Netherlands
Germany
Finland

United Kingdom
France

Italy

Hungary

Slovenia

Sidecars

5
3
3

Points

5303
4567
4080
3501
2007
1298
829
655
461
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

ZADAR

CROATIA - CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Order

(22NN I L A \°)

11
12
13

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)

Challenge San Marino Foemina

(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE
AMD TRZIC

TOURING FINLANDIA MK
MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB
OPLADENER MOTORRADCLUB
OAMTC / ZV KREMS

MTC 81

FMV (FEDERATION MOTORISEE VALAISANNE)
BUDAI MOTO KLUB

LA BALZANA

ROLD SKOV MC

BILI ANDELE

AMC MOTO SKOPJE

BMW CLUB FREIBURG

MC PONENTE

THE MOTOR CLUB OF HYVINKAA
MC DE BLIJDE RIJDERS

MC CHOMERAC

MCK TOURING

MC HEIDEFUECHSE

AMC ST VITH

KAMC HERENTALS

VAMC GRAAFSCHAPRIJDERS
MBC TOURING ROMA

MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S.
GIACINTO CERVIERE

GOTTLIEB DAIMLER

MC ANDREA TESTA

MC MERITUM TEAM CLUB
MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB
MOTO-CLUB DES BAYARDS

Nation

Spain

Slovenia
Finland

United Kingdom
Germany
Austria

Austria
Switzerland
Hungary

Italy

Denmark
Slovakia
Macedonia
Germany

Italy

Finland
Netherlands
France
Sweden
Germany
Belgium
Belgium
Netherlands
Italy

Czech Republic
Italy

Italy

Italy
Macedonia
Russian Federation

Switzerland

Females

13
13
10

W W W W W W W W W W W W W W w0 O

Points

1860
922
9186
8028
2880
0
1290
1021

3950
920

3018
2825
1930
1600
1580
1530
1525

967

880

o o o o o o
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

ZADAR

CROATIA - CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Order

32
33
34
35
36

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge San Marino Foemina

(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

MC LE DUNE

BMW CLUB NEDERLAND

MSC "ZURI" ZURICH

MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG
AMC BAROUDEURS

AMD MASINEC

AMK VARDAR

GENTLEMEN BORDIGHERA
MC LAMBRETTA CLUB PAVIA
MC MARTINISTAD

MC PINO MEDEOT GORIZIA
MC WEILHEIM E.V

MOTO CLUB DES BOURDONS
MOTOCICLISTICO MESTRE
MOTOCLUB CHIRONE

RAC RATZEBURG

TUUSULAN MOOTTORIKERRHO RY
VATTERBYGDENS MCK

KEMI MC

KYROSJARVEN SEUDUN MOOTTORIPYORAKERHO

HAUKIPUTAAN MOOTORIKELKKAILIJAT
ROLP MC

WELSH COAST MCC

MC ASOM

HIBIDESMUS MUCELURES MCC
MC ALBA

MSC ENZIAN

69 MCC DOVER

AMC GYVERINKHOVE

APPLE VALLEY RIDERS
APRILIA

Nation

Italy
Netherlands
Switzerland
Switzerland
France
Macedonia
Macedonia
Italy

Italy
Netherlands
Italy
Germany
France

Italy

Italy
Germany
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Finland
Norway
Norway
Netherlands
Sweden
Italy

Austria
United Kingdom
Belgium
Canada

Italy

Females

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Points

2874
1509
1043

950

o O O O O O O o o o o o o o

3900
3500
3345
2338
2251
1497
1361

829

640

o o o o
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& 64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia

64. FIM-Rally 2009 25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

ZADAR

CROATIA - CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Challenge San Marino Foemina

Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)
(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Order Club Nation Females Points
ARDITI DEL PIAVE Italy 1 0
BIBIONE Italy 1 0
ESCUDEPIA AMICS DRAC MOTO Andorra 1 0
GALLIANO Italy 1 0
HELSINGE MC KLUB Denmark 1 0
| SOLIDALI Italy 1 0
JARNO SAARINEN Italy 1 0
JONICO MASCALI Italy 1 0
LA MARCA TREVIGIANA Italy 1 0
MADONNA CENTAUROS M.C Spain 1 0
MC BARI Italy 1 0
MC CITTA DI CINISELLO Italy 1 0
MC D.L.F. BOLOGNA Italy 1 0
MC GENTLEMAN BORDIGHERA Italy 1 0
MC HARTENFELS TORGAU Germany 1 0
MC KOERSEL Belgium 1 0
MC LA BALZANA CITTA DEL PALIO Italy 1 0
MC MEYMAC France 1 0
MC MOTO TEAM MERANO Italy 1 0
MC PALERMO Italy 1 0
MC ZWOLLE EN OMSTREKEN Netherlands 1 0
MK ADVENTURE TEAM Macedonia 1 0
MOLDE MC Norway 1 0
MOTORRAD TOURER Italy 1 0
MSC SUHL Germany 1 0
NAF MC-TRONDHEIM Norway 1 0
NICOLA PINDUCCIU Italy 1 0
SAVOLANKATU MOTORISTIT Finland 1 0
TERVAKOSKEN MK Finland 1 0
TIGULLIO MOTOR CLUB Italy 1 0
UDDEVALLA MC Sweden 1 0
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& 64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia

64. FIM-Rally 2009 25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009
ZADAR
i Challenge San Marino Foemina

Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)
(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Order Club Nation Females Points
VIGILI DEL FUOCO ITALIA Italy 1 0
YAMAHA CLUB WIEN Austria 1 0
Z00 MC Finland 1 0
Page 4 of 4
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

ZADAR

CROATIA - CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Challenge Belgium

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of Clubs which were classified
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Order Federation Nation
1 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy
2 Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y. Finland
3 Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM) Macedonia
4 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany
5 Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique Belgium
6 Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C Austria
7 Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet Sweden
8 Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland
9 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands
10 Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom
11 Estonian Motorcycling Federation Estonia
12 Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme France
13 Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic
14 Motor Cycle Union of Ireland Ireland
15 Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola Spain
16 Norges Motorsportforbund Norway
17 Danmarks Motor Union Denmark
18 Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia
19 Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation
20 Polski Zwiazek Motorowy Poland
21 Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia Slovakia
22 Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ Tunisia
23 Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation Hungary
24 Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica San Marino
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Points
206130
229035
87915
78962
57580
36946
105394
47703
46266
52111
27880
17660
17400
15276
54112
49327
37106
18538
18398
15600
10411
9000
5240
3188
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= 64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia

64. FIM-Rally 2009 25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009
ZADAR
a6 500 Challenge Luxembourg

Awards the FMN with the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of 50 cc and lower capacity

Order Federation

1 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece
Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

N o g A~ W N

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
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Nation

Italy

Ireland

Sweden
Greece
Slovakia

Czech Republic

Hungary

Riders

Points

4601
2500
2118
1280
920
860
655
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& 64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia

64. FIM-Rally 2009 25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009
ZADAR
Lo Challenge Bohemia

Awards the FMN with the greatest number of drivers of motorcycles over 125 cc and up to 250 cc

Order Federation
1 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana
2 Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia
3 Federation d'Automobillisme et de Motocyclisme de
4 Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
5 Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije
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Nation
Italy
Slovakia
Serbia
Hungary

Slovenia

Motorcycles

4

Points

3148
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L 64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia

64. FIM-Rally 2009 25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009
ZADAR

Zoon, 25 5052009 Challenge FIVA

Awards the FMN which has achieved the highest number of FIVA-points by motorcycles of minimum 20 years old.
FIVA-points are calculated by multiplying the distance per driver by a factor depending on the age of the motorcycle

Order Federation

1 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana
2 Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.
3 Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
4 Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
5 Danmarks Motor Union
6 Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
7 Norges Motorsportforbund
8 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.
9 Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

10 Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

11 Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

12 Estonian Motorcycling Federation

13 Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation

14 Auto-Cycle Union
15 Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola

16 Autoklub of the Czech Republic

17 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging

18 Federation d'Automobillisme et de Motocyclisme de
19 Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia

20 Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme

21 Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece
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Nation

Italy

Finland
Sweden
Macedonia
Denmark
Austria

Norway
Germany
Belgium
Slovenia
Switzerland
Estonia
Hungary

United Kingdom
Spain

Czech Republic
Netherlands
Serbia

Slovakia
France

Greece

Points

10138,0
9340,8
5771,4
5668,8
4700,4
3331,6
2926,3
2660,0
2462,2
1797,9
1713,6
1380,0
1244,5
1204,2
1116,0
1044,0

963,6
910,0
890,0
778,8
450,0

Page 1 of 1


http://www.novapdf.com

L 64 th FIM Rally

64. FIM-Rally 2009

ZADAR

CROATIA - CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Nin - Croatia

25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Norway

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Order Club Nation
1 KEMI MC Finland
2 TOMMY OG TIGERN REISINGTEAM Norway
3 BREDE MC Denmark
KYROSJARVEN SEUDUN MOOTTORIPYORAKERHO Finland
5 CARRETERA Y MANTA Spain
6 HAUKIPUTAAN MOOTORIKELKKAILIJAT Finland

7 THE VINCENT HRD OWNERS' CLUB
8 69 MCC DOVER

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

9 SAVOLANKATU MOTORISTIT Finland
10 Z00 MC Finland
11 TOURING FINLANDIA MK Finland
12 AVEROY MC KLUBB Norway
13 TUUSULAN MOOTTORIKERRHO RY Finland
14 THE MOTOR CLUB OF HYVINKAA Finland
15 RAGUNDA MOTORCYKELKLUBB Sweden
16 TERVAKOSKEN MK Finland
17 LIEKSAN MOOTTORIKERHO RY Finland
18 MOLDE MC Norway
19 NAF MC-TRONDHEIM Norway
20 MADONNA CENTAUROS M.C Spain
21 HUDIKSVALLS MCK Sweden
22 ARAGON SPORT Spain
23 ROOTERS MCC Ireland
24 DUBLIN MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB LTD Ireland

25 MOSCOW MOTO CLUB
MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB

27 MSC GOTZIS

28 MCK TOURING

29 SALLSKAPET HJULINGARNA

30 TERTITTEN MC

31 ASKER MC-CLUB

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Austria

Sweden
Sweden
Norway

Norway
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Distance

3900
3800
3500
3500
3390
3345
3310
3172
3088
3074
3062
2918
2885
2876
2871
2856
2855
2836
2830
2750
2682
2600
2585
2500
2482
2482
2456
2441
2401
2383
2351
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

ZADAR

CROATIA = CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Norway

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Order Club Nation Distance
32 RAVEN MC Norway 2338
ROLP MC Norway 2338

34 JOGEVA MC Estonia 2337
35 ESTONIA EMMK Estonia 2300
ESTONIAN TOURING MC Estonia 2300

37 GOLDWING CLUB NORWAY Norway 2294
38 ARENDAL TOURING KLUBB Norway 2269
39 AL MANILLAR Spain 2260
40 WELSH COAST MCC Norway 2251
41 SILVER FOX MC Norway 2238
42 UDDEVALLA MC Sweden 2134
43 IBERCLUB Spain 2120
MC CALAHORA Spain 2120

45 VATTERBYGDENS MCK Sweden 2068
46 MCK VIKINGARNA Sweden 2018
47 MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB United Kingdom 2007
48 MJOLNER MC Denmark 2000
49 FMCK VARBERG Sweden 1982
50 ROLD SKOV MC Denmark 1950
51 FLOALT MCK Sweden 1894
52 MC PALERMO Italy 1876
53 TORSDAGSKLUBBEN Denmark 1864
54 PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE Spain 1860
55 VITTORIA COLONNA Italy 1850
56 MCK HIGH RIDERS Sweden 1835
57 GIVE MC Denmark 1834
58 HIBIDESMUS MUCELURES MCC Sweden 1822
59 HELSINGE MC KLUB Denmark 1788
60 SKANES MC Sweden 1776
61 BMF INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS United Kingdom 1769
62 K.M.A.C MENEN Belgium 1707

Page 2 of 7
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

ZADAR

CROATIA = CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Norway

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Order Club Nation

63 MC MARTINISTAD Netherlands

64 SERCROSS Italy

65 BMW CLUB NEDERLAND Netherlands

66 MC L'EQUIPE Belgium

67 AMC GYVERINKHOVE Belgium

68 RAC RATZEBURG Germany

69 MC ZWOLLE EN OMSTREKEN Netherlands

70 KAMC HERENTALS Belgium

71 TULLGARNS MCC Sweden

72 LOOISE MK Belgium

73 MTC 13 Belgium

74 MTC DE VELUWE Netherlands

75 MC KOERSEL Belgium

76 VAMC GRAAFSCHAPRIJDERS Netherlands

77 MC HEIDEFUECHSE Germany

78 MC DE RIJNRIDDERS Netherlands

79 MC DE BLIJDE RIJDERS Netherlands

80 MOTOCLUB CHIRONE Italy

81 ITALIA TOURING Italy
LA MARSA Tunisia
MOTO CLUB BIZERTE Tunisia
SOUSSE Tunisia

85 MC ASOM Netherlands

86 MALVITO CENTAURI DELL ESARO Italy

87 ESCUDEPIA AMICS DRAC MOTO Andorra

88 MC LE DUNE Italy

89 AMC ST VITH Belgium

90 LKT WYCZOK Poland

91 MOTO CLUB DU BERRY France

92 AMK INTERNATIONAL BOMIJIA Macedonia
AMK MOTORI SKOPJE Macedonia
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Distance

1695
1680
1597
1593
1592
1571
1564
1561
1554
1539
1534
1529
1526
1525
1524
1523
1509
1506
1500
1500
1500
1500
1497
1458
1454
1437
1425
1400
1387
1380
1380
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

ZADAR

CROATIA = CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

Order

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

105

107
108
109

111

113
114

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Norway

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club Nation
AMC BAROUDEURS France
OPLADENER MOTORRADCLUB Germany
MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE Germany
MC MEYMAC France
MOTO STRUGA Macedonia
MESSAPICO Italy

RETKI PTICI Macedonia
MC HARTENFELS TORGAU Germany
MC ANDREA TESTA Italy

MC BARI Italy
VALLE DELL' OFANTO Italy

BMW CLUB FREIBURG Germany
GENTE DI STRADA Italy

| SOLIDALI Italy
PORTO CERVO Italy

AMC MOTO SKOPJE Macedonia
MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG Switzerland
MC ROLLING BIKERS Switzerland
MOTO-CLUB DES BAYARDS Switzerland
JONICO MASCALI Italy

AMK MOON RIDERS-SKOPJE Macedonia
AMK VARDAR Macedonia
MSC SUHL Germany
NICOLA PINDUCCIU Italy

MC CHOMERAC France
MSC "ZURI" ZURICH Switzerland
MC MERITUM TEAM CLUB Macedonia
MOTO CLUB DES BOURDONS France
ASM BUGEY France
FMV (FEDERATION MOTORISEE VALAISANNE) Switzerland
MK ADVENTURE TEAM Macedonia

Distance

1360
1357
1350
1323
1277
1268
1254
1248
1245
1245
1245
1238
1238
1201
1156
1140
1140
1118
1118
1107
1104
1104
1104
1088
1081
1068
1050
1044
1028
1021
1017
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64. FIM-Rally 2009

ZADAR

CROATIA = CROATIE
Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Norway

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Order Club Nation Distance
125 AMD MASINEC Macedonia 1000
126 APRILIA Italy 996
127 MK DZINKA RADOVIS Macedonia 989
128 MBC TOURING ROMA Italy 967

MC ALBANO LAZIALE Italy 967
130 GENTLEMEN BORDIGHERA Italy 964

MC GENTLEMAN BORDIGHERA Italy 964
132 CENTAURO FORNO CANAVESE Italy 958
133 DINO ANGELETTI Italy 953
134 MOTORRAD TOURER Italy 950
135 GUZZISTI SABINI Italy 935
136 BILI ANDELE Slovakia 920

GOTTLIEB DAIMLER Italy 920
138 LIBERO LIBERATI Italy 919
139 AMC VITERBO Italy 905
140 MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S. Czech Republic 880
141 MC OMOBONO Italy 875
142 CENTOMILAKIM Italy 870
143 MC WEILHEIM E.V Germany 864
144 AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC Czech Republic 860
145 MC PONENTE Italy 854
146 MC MOTO OHRID Macedonia 850
147 SENIGALLIA Italy 844
148 CIVITANOVA Italy 842
149 CENTAURO PORTO SANT ELPIDIO Italy 840
150 JARNO SAARINEN Italy 839
151 APPLE VALLEY RIDERS Canada 835
152 FRANCO UNCINI Italy 833
153 VECCHIO PIEMONTE Italy 832
154 MC ALBA Italy 829
155 TIGULLIO MOTOR CLUB Italy 820
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64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Norway

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

TIRREMOTO CETRARO
MC INVERUNESE

MC O TENNI RA

MC TRE TORRI

MC PAOLO PERAZZONE
MC PERAZZONE

MC SEVESO

MC MOTO TEAM MERANO
NINO MANZONI

CITTA DI ASSISI
NORERA UMBRA
MOTOTOURING 97

LA BALZANA

MC LA BALZANA CITTA DEL PALIO
VARESE

LAMBRETTA CLUB PAVIA
MC LAMBRETTA CLUB PAVIA
VIGILI DEL FUOCO ITALIA
MC LUCCA

GALLIANO

OAMTC / ZV KREMS
EUROPA BUSCATE

MC EUROPA BUSCATE
MRC WINKLER THEISS
MC MAGENTA
"OLDTIMER" SUBOTICA
GIACINTO CERVIERE
GORGONZOLA

MC MILANO

MC VITTUONE

BUDAI MOTO KLUB

Nation

Italy
Italy
Italy
San Marino
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Austria
Italy
Italy
Austria
Italy
Serbia
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Hungary

Distance

820
807
800
797
790
790
784
780
780
770
770
769
746
746
745
741
741
741
735
732
726
725
725
716
714
700
700
699
699
699
655
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Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally

64 th FIM Rally

Nin - Croatia
25-5-2009 / 30-5-2009

Challenge Norway

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

LA TORRE BAGNOCAVALLO
MTC 81

YAMAHA CLUB WIEN

MC CREMA

MSC ENZIAN

MC MUTINA

MC CITTA DI CINISELLO
BIBIONE

MINCIO

BIG MOTORBIKE WALKING
MC D.L.F. BOLOGNA

MC SANTERNO IMOLA

MC ESTENZE

AMD TRZIC
MOTOCICLISTICO MESTRE
ARDITI DEL PIAVE

LA MARCA TREVIGIANA
MC TRIESTE

FRANCAVILLA AL MARE
MC PINO MEDEOT GORIZIA

Nation

Italy
Austria
Austria
Italy
Austria
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Austria
Italy
Italy
Italy
Slovenia
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

Distance

646
645
645
643
640
622
620
600
587
583
577
577
533
461
457
437
437
372
371
350
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Tourir Austria
1 OAMTC / ZV KREMS 12342
2 MTC 81 11610
3 MSC ENZIAN 3840
Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique Belgium
1 KAMC HERENTALS 12488
2 MC KOERSEL 12208
3 MTC 13 9204
Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic
1 MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S. 7040
2 AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC 5160
Danmarks Motor Union Denmark
1 ROLD SKOV MC 13650
Estonian Motorcycling Federation Estonia
1 JOGEVA MC 11685
2 ESTONIAN TOURING MC 6900
Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y. Finland
1 TOURING FINLANDIA MK 137790
2 THE MOTOR CLUB OF HYVINKAA 17256
3 KYROSJARVEN SEUDUN MOOTTORIPYORAKERHO 14000
Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme France
1 AMC BAROUDEURS 5440
2 MOTO CLUB DES BOURDONS 3132
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany
1 OPLADENER MOTORRADCLUB 28497
2 RAC RATZEBURG 10997
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For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
3 MC WEILHEIM E.V 8640
Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation Hungary
1 BUDAI MOTO KLUB 5240
Motor Cycle Union of Ireland Ireland
1 ROOTERS MCC 7755
2 DUBLIN MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB LTD 7500
Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy
1 MC ANDREA TESTA 31125
2 APRILIA 9960
3 MBC TOURING ROMA 8703
Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM) Macedonia
1 AMC MOTO SKOPJE 21660
2 MC MOTO OHRID 11900
3 MC MERITUM TEAM CLUB 7350
Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands
1 MC DE BLIJDE RIJDERS 15090
2 MC MARTINISTAD 6780
3 BMW CLUB NEDERLAND 6388
Norges Motorsportforbund Norway
1 AVEROY MC KLUBB 11672
Polski Zwiazek Motorowy Poland
1 LKT WYCZOK 15400
Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation
1 MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB 9928
Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica San Marino
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CROATIA « CROATIE Cha”enge Inter-Clubs

Zaton, 25-30.5.2009.

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.

In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
1 MC TRE TORRI 3188
Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia Slovakia
1 BILI ANDELE 11040
Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia
1 AMD TRZIC 15674
Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola Spain
1 PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE 35340
Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterforbundet Sweden
1 MCK TOURING 12205
2 VATTERBYGDENS MCK 12408
3 SALLSKAPET HJULINGARNA 9604
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland
1 FMV (FEDERATION MOTORISEE VALAISANNE) 17357
2 MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG 9120
3 MSC "ZURI" ZURICH 7476
Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des a Tunisia
1 SOUSSE 4500
Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom
1 MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB 38133
2 BMF INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS 5307
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